10/31/2016

PENNY

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

(o2 BNV RN

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.70

$5.70
$15.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00

$26.00
$15.00

$15.00

$46.70

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.(
$6.00

$6.C

$15.C



